
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Prairie du Chien Country Club - Hosted by Prairie du Chien HS
                                        Bridgeport, Wisconsin
                                          October 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                        Avg   State
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                    Time    Mile  Qual
  ===== ==== ===== ====  =========================== ==  ======================= ======= ===== =====
      1    1  1/7  5777  Bret Connolly               12  Iowa-Grant              16:53.6  5:27  t 
      2    2  1/7  5721  Noah Wood                   12  Cuba City               17:02.3  5:30  i 
      3    3  1/7  5897  Brett Wagner                12  Wauzeka-Steuben         17:06.2  5:31  i 
      4    4  1/7  5697  Cooper Powell               10  Brookwood               17:08.3  5:31  i 
      5    5  1/5  5885  Josh Richardson              9  Southwestern/Benton     17:09.2  5:32  i 
      6    6  1/7  5800  Marshall Harris             10  Lancaster               17:12.8  5:33  i 
      7    7  1/6  5758  Ben Varela                  12  Fennimore               17:23.9  5:36    
      8    8  2/6  5756  Isaac Henkel                12  Fennimore               17:31.5  5:39    
      9    9  1/7  5825  Samuel Kramer               11  Prairie du Chien        17:36.0  5:40    
     10   10  1/7  5680  Bodey Bright                10  Boscobel                17:40.7  5:42  t 
     11   11  2/7  5822  Spencer Foley               12  Prairie du Chien        17:48.7  5:44    
     12   12  2/7  5779  Noah Lange                  11  Iowa-Grant              17:49.9  5:45  t 
     13   13  1/6  5848  Lakota Brewer               10  Riverdale               17:50.0  5:45    
     14   14  1/5  5812  Sam Knoble                  10  North Crawford          17:51.7  5:45    
     15   15  1/7  5789  Breken Miller               11  Kickapoo/La Farge       17:55.1  5:47    
     16       1/4  5858  Vlad Grigorev               11  Royall/Wonewoc          17:57.4  5:47    
     17   16  2/7  5685  Graydon Richter              9  Boscobel                17:59.0  5:48  t 
     18   17  3/6  5754  Griffin Fry                 11  Fennimore               17:59.4  5:48    
     19   18  1/6  5740  Logan Brudos                11  De Soto                 18:05.7  5:50    
     20   19  2/7  5715  Andy Atten                  12  Cuba City               18:06.1  5:50    
     21   20  1/7  5907  Beckett Brueggen            12  Westby                  18:06.2  5:50    
     22   21  2/7  5699  August Rueckheim            10  Brookwood               18:09.3  5:51    
     23   22  3/7  5775  Jason Bartolo-Garcia        10  Iowa-Grant              18:12.8  5:52  t 
     24   23  3/7  5683  Tyler Miller                11  Boscobel                18:14.8  5:53  t 
     25   24  1/5  5764  Dominic Kirkpatrick         10  Hillsboro               18:18.7  5:54    
     26   25  4/7  5781  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo       10  Iowa-Grant              18:19.6  5:54  t 
     27   26  2/7  5791  Jeff Olsen                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge       18:19.6  5:54    
     28   27  1/7  5841  Luke Patterson              12  River Ridge             18:20.3  5:55    
     29   28  5/7  5778  Will Fulton                 11  Iowa-Grant              18:20.5  5:55  t 
     30   29  4/7  5686  Ashton Udelhoven            10  Boscobel                18:23.3  5:56  t 
     31   30  1/7  5679  Ayden Slater                 9  Argyle/Pecatonica       18:24.6  5:56    
     32   31  5/7  5684  Carter Molzof               11  Boscobel                18:26.8  5:57  t 
     33   32  2/7  5913  David Simonson              12  Westby                  18:27.2  5:57    
     34   33  2/6  5852  Wyatt Schramm                9  Riverdale               18:28.8  5:57    
     35   34  2/7  5896  Nolan Reed-Mullikin         10  Wauzeka-Steuben         18:32.4  5:59    
     36   35  3/6  5853  Hunter Wilkinson             9  Riverdale               18:33.7  5:59    
     37   36  1/6  5868  Gabriel Hamann              12  Seneca                  18:34.3  5:59    
     38   37  3/7  5792  Theo Parr                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge       18:35.5  6:00    
     39   38  4/6  5753  Orlando Bonilla             11  Fennimore               18:38.1  6:00    
     40   39  3/7  5910  Gavin Larson                12  Westby                  18:43.6  6:02    
     41   40  2/7  5677  Landon Newman                9  Argyle/Pecatonica       18:44.9  6:03    
     42   41  3/7  5827  Treyton Reames              10  Prairie du Chien        18:45.9  6:03    
     43   42  4/7  5794  Arlon Walter                11  Kickapoo/La Farge       18:46.7  6:03    
     44   43  4/7  5908  Reid Fisher                 12  Westby                  18:47.1  6:03    
     45   44  4/6  5850  Caleb Schlehlein            12  Riverdale               18:47.2  6:03    
     46   45  6/7  5776  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin        10  Iowa-Grant              18:49.4  6:04  t 
     47   46  3/7  5694  Caston Gosda                12  Brookwood               18:51.4  6:05    
     48   47  6/7  5681  Harrison Davis              10  Boscobel                18:53.8  6:05  t 
     49   48  2/6  5867  Jaren Grimsled              12  Seneca                  18:54.5  6:06    
     50   49  7/7  5682  Alex Kreul                  11  Boscobel                18:55.6  6:06  t 
     51   50  5/6  5849  Carson Knight               12  Riverdale               18:59.7  6:07    
     52   51  4/7  5828  Landon Smith                 9  Prairie du Chien        19:10.7  6:11    
     53   52  2/7  5842  Mason Pecinovsky            11  River Ridge             19:14.5  6:12    
     54   53  1/7  5731  Marcus Kendall              10  Darlington              19:22.4  6:15    
     55   54  3/7  5718  Remington Hrubes            11  Cuba City               19:23.7  6:15    
     56   55  3/7  5676  Grant Kuberski              11  Argyle/Pecatonica       19:25.8  6:16    
     57   56  2/7  5802  Seaver Sperle               10  Lancaster               19:27.2  6:16    
     58   57  5/7  5823  Lane Henderson              10  Prairie du Chien        19:31.7  6:18    
     59   58  2/7  5730  Phoenix Johnson             10  Darlington              19:31.8  6:18    
     60   59  5/7  5912  Devin Nedland               12  Westby                  19:32.8  6:18    
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     61   60  4/7  5719  Tucker Lange                10  Cuba City               19:34.9  6:19    
     62   61  4/7  5700  Owen Waddell                10  Brookwood               19:37.3  6:19    
     63   62  3/6  5865  Thomas Caya                 12  Seneca                  19:37.5  6:19    
     64       2/4  5859  Shawn Lueneburg             10  Royall/Wonewoc          19:38.8  6:20    
     65       1/4  5708  Klay Pedretti               10  Cashton                 19:40.2  6:20    
     66   63  3/7  5734  Brandon Reyes               11  Darlington              19:44.0  6:22    
     67   64  6/6  5851  James Schramm                9  Riverdale               19:48.3  6:23    
     68   65  5/7  5795  Will Wirts                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge       19:48.4  6:23    
     69   66  6/7  5909  Kendell Hanson               9  Westby                  19:52.8  6:24    
     70   67  4/7  5733  Kane McDermott              11  Darlington              19:58.4  6:26    
     71   68  3/7  5898  Cody Wagner                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben         20:00.0  6:27    
     72   69  5/7  5720  Jace Niles                  11  Cuba City               20:00.3  6:27    
     73   70  5/7  5696  Josue Nicolas               11  Brookwood               20:02.5  6:28    
     74   71  4/7  5674  Mitchell Johnsen            10  Argyle/Pecatonica       20:04.8  6:28    
     75   72  5/7  5732  Landon King                 12  Darlington              20:06.8  6:29    
     76   73  6/7  5717  Isaac Hermsen               11  Cuba City               20:08.7  6:30    
     77   74  3/7  5799  Logan Harding               12  Lancaster               20:09.4  6:30    
     78   75  6/7  5790  Sam Miller                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge       20:09.9  6:30    
     79   76  4/7  5893  Josh Martin                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben         20:15.2  6:32    
     80   77  3/7  5840  Colton Moris                12  River Ridge             20:17.4  6:32    
     81   78  2/5  5813  Peter Molner                 9  North Crawford          20:20.5  6:33    
     82   79  5/7  5678  Garrett Phillipson          12  Argyle/Pecatonica       20:21.5  6:34    
     83   80  7/7  5780  C.J. Straka                 12  Iowa-Grant              20:23.7  6:34  t 
     84   81  4/7  5801  Jon Lindholm                10  Lancaster               20:25.4  6:35    
     85   82  7/7  5911  Micah Larson                11  Westby                  20:26.2  6:35    
     86   83  5/7  1828  Haruki Koyama               11  Lancaster               20:26.5  6:35    
     87       2/4  5705  Luke Clements               12  Cashton                 20:32.4  6:37    
     88   84  2/5  5882  Karson Gleason               9  Southwestern/Benton     20:32.5  6:37    
     89   85  6/7  5729  Junior Jimenez              12  Darlington              20:35.8  6:38    
     90       3/4  5707  Jacobi Mlsna                 9  Cashton                 20:37.2  6:39    
     91   86  2/5  5769  Marshall Stowell             9  Hillsboro               20:45.3  6:41    
     92   87  3/5  5881  Caleb Craugh                 9  Southwestern/Benton     20:45.4  6:41    
     93       1/1  5915  Deakin McDonough             9  Weston                  20:46.7  6:42    
     94   88  5/7  5894  Parker McCullick            12  Wauzeka-Steuben         20:47.4  6:42    
     95   89  7/7  5735  Mason Wiegel                10  Darlington              20:49.5  6:43    
     96   90  3/5  5765  Karson Kuester               9  Hillsboro               20:52.5  6:44    
     97   91  2/6  5745  Brad Yaktin                 10  De Soto                 20:58.8  6:46    
     98   92  5/6  5755  Teegan Griswold              9  Fennimore               21:01.7  6:47    
     99   93  6/7  5895  Andrew Mezera               11  Wauzeka-Steuben         21:01.8  6:47    
    100   94  3/5  5811  Jacob Glidden               12  North Crawford          21:05.4  6:48    
    101   95  3/6  5742  Kyle Greeno                  9  De Soto                 21:09.6  6:49    
    102   96  6/7  5695  Arthur Gough                11  Brookwood               21:19.7  6:52    
    103   97  7/7  5716  Gabe Heins                   9  Cuba City               21:19.9  6:52    
    104   98  4/6  5741  Silas Buchner               12  De Soto                 21:24.3  6:54    
    105   99  6/7  5796  Max Baudhuin                10  Lancaster               21:26.2  6:54    
    106  100  7/7  5793  Landen Turgasen             11  Kickapoo/La Farge       21:26.2  6:54    
    107  101  5/6  5744  Kaden Knutson               12  De Soto                 21:38.6  6:58    
    108  102  4/7  5839  Colton Kirschbaum           11  River Ridge             21:40.4  6:59    
    109  103  6/7  5824  Joseph Kramer               11  Prairie du Chien        21:51.2  7:03    
    110  104  4/6  5866  Simon Fek                   12  Seneca                  22:02.4  7:06    
    111       4/4  5706  Sean Lukaszewski            12  Cashton                 22:03.7  7:07    
    112  105  5/7  5838  Luke Breuer                 11  River Ridge             22:13.7  7:10    
    113  106  6/7  5673  Trevor Doescher             12  Argyle/Pecatonica       22:24.2  7:13    
    114  107  4/5  5884  Scott Perkins                9  Southwestern/Benton     22:31.1  7:15    
    115  108  7/7  1824  Liam Kennedy                10  Brookwood               22:33.5  7:16    
    116  109  7/7  5675  Samuel Koch                 12  Argyle/Pecatonica       22:35.4  7:17    
    117       1/2  5872  Stefano Karavergos           9  Shullsburg/Belmont      22:49.6  7:21    
    118       3/4  5861  Jackson Preuss              10  Royall/Wonewoc          23:02.1  7:25    
    119  110  6/7  5836  Asher Achenbach              9  River Ridge             23:06.2  7:27    
    120  111  4/5  5810  Jameson Adkins               9  North Crawford          23:15.6  7:30    
    10/26/2024  1:49PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                       Weather:  Sunny, 55° F



                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Prairie du Chien Country Club - Hosted by Prairie du Chien HS
                                        Bridgeport, Wisconsin
                                          October 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                        Avg   State
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                    Time    Mile  Qual
  ===== ==== ===== ====  =========================== ==  ======================= ======= ===== =====
    121  112  6/6  5757  Kobe Rosemeyer              10  Fennimore               23:17.8  7:30    
    122  113  4/5  5767  Abe Scheder                 11  Hillsboro               23:56.5  7:43    
    123       2/2  5873  Elliot Searles              11  Shullsburg/Belmont      24:00.0  7:44    
    124       4/4  5860  Tyler Moore                 10  Royall/Wonewoc          24:23.7  7:52    
    125  114  5/6  5864  Pablo Altadill-Salmon       10  Seneca                  24:32.9  7:55    
    126  115  5/5  5883  Mason Pearce                10  Southwestern/Benton     24:34.7  7:55    
    127  116  7/7  1934  Bryce Mason                  9  River Ridge             24:47.8  7:59    
    128  117  6/6  5739  Brewer Bailey                9  De Soto                 24:52.9  8:01    
    129  118  7/7  5826  Carter Neis                  9  Prairie du Chien        25:22.0  8:10    
    130  119  7/7  5798  Clement Duve                12  Lancaster               25:29.6  8:13    
    131  120  5/5  5763  Ian Anderson                11  Hillsboro               25:39.4  8:16    
    132  121  5/5  5814  John Powell                  8  North Crawford          25:45.8  8:18    
    133  122  6/6  5869  Grant Sime                  10  Seneca                  29:50.8  9:37    
    134  123  7/7  5899  Stetson Zeeh                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben         31:30.1 10:09    
    10/26/2024  1:49PM
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       1.    88  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:55.3  89:36.4 1:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bret Connolly             12 16:53.6
       2     12  Noah Lange                11 17:49.9
       3     22  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 18:12.8
       4     25  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     10 18:19.6
       5     28  Will Fulton               11 18:20.5
       6   ( 45) Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 18:49.4
       7   ( 80) C.J. Straka               12 20:23.7

       2.   109  Boscobel                                   (18:09.0  90:44.6 0:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Bodey Bright              10 17:40.7
       2     16  Graydon Richter            9 17:59.0
       3     23  Tyler Miller              11 18:14.8
       4     29  Ashton Udelhoven          10 18:23.3
       5     31  Carter Molzof             11 18:26.8
       6   ( 47) Harrison Davis            10 18:53.8
       7   ( 49) Alex Kreul                11 18:55.6

       3.   162  Fennimore                                  (18:31.0  92:34.6 3:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ben Varela                12 17:23.9
       2      8  Isaac Henkel              12 17:31.5
       3     17  Griffin Fry               11 17:59.4
       4     38  Orlando Bonilla           11 18:38.1
       5     92  Teegan Griswold            9 21:01.7
       6   (112) Kobe Rosemeyer            10 23:17.8

       4.   169  Prairie du Chien                           (18:34.6  92:53.0 1:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Samuel Kramer             11 17:36.0
       2     11  Spencer Foley             12 17:48.7
       3     41  Treyton Reames            10 18:45.9
       4     51  Landon Smith               9 19:10.7
       5     57  Lane Henderson            10 19:31.7
       6   (103) Joseph Kramer             11 21:51.2
       7   (118) Carter Neis                9 25:22.0

       5.   175  Riverdale                                  (18:31.9  92:39.4 1:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lakota Brewer             10 17:50.0
       2     33  Wyatt Schramm              9 18:28.8
       3     35  Hunter Wilkinson           9 18:33.7
       4     44  Caleb Schlehlein          12 18:47.2
       5     50  Carson Knight             12 18:59.7
       6   ( 64) James Schramm              9 19:48.3

       6.   185  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:41.1  93:25.3 1:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Breken Miller             11 17:55.1
       2     26  Jeff Olsen                11 18:19.6
       3     37  Theo Parr                 11 18:35.5
       4     42  Arlon Walter              11 18:46.7
       5     65  Will Wirts                11 19:48.4
       6   ( 75) Sam Miller                12 20:09.9
       7   (100) Landen Turgasen           11 21:26.2
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       7.   193  Westby                                     (18:43.4  93:36.9 1:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Beckett Brueggen          12 18:06.2
       2     32  David Simonson            12 18:27.2
       3     39  Gavin Larson              12 18:43.6
       4     43  Reid Fisher               12 18:47.1
       5     59  Devin Nedland             12 19:32.8
       6   ( 66) Kendell Hanson             9 19:52.8
       7   ( 82) Micah Larson              11 20:26.2

       8.   202  Brookwood                                  (18:45.8  93:48.8 2:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Cooper Powell             10 17:08.3
       2     21  August Rueckheim          10 18:09.3
       3     46  Caston Gosda              12 18:51.4
       4     61  Owen Waddell              10 19:37.3
       5     70  Josue Nicolas             11 20:02.5
       6   ( 96) Arthur Gough              11 21:19.7
       7   (108) Liam Kennedy              10 22:33.5

       9.   204  Cuba City                                  (18:49.5  94:07.3 2:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Noah Wood                 12 17:02.3
       2     19  Andy Atten                12 18:06.1
       3     54  Remington Hrubes          11 19:23.7
       4     60  Tucker Lange              10 19:34.9
       5     69  Jace Niles                11 20:00.3
       6   ( 73) Isaac Hermsen             11 20:08.7
       7   ( 97) Gabe Heins                 9 21:19.9

      10.   269  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (19:20.3  96:41.2 3:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brett Wagner              12 17:06.2
       2     34  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 18:32.4
       3     68  Cody Wagner                9 20:00.0
       4     76  Josh Martin                9 20:15.2
       5     88  Parker McCullick          12 20:47.4
       6   ( 93) Andrew Mezera             11 21:01.8
       7   (123) Stetson Zeeh               9 31:30.1

      11.   275  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (19:24.4  97:01.6 1:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Ayden Slater               9 18:24.6
       2     40  Landon Newman              9 18:44.9
       3     55  Grant Kuberski            11 19:25.8
       4     71  Mitchell Johnsen          10 20:04.8
       5     79  Garrett Phillipson        12 20:21.5
       6   (106) Trevor Doescher           12 22:24.2
       7   (109) Samuel Koch               12 22:35.4

      12.   300  Lancaster                                  (19:32.3  97:41.3 3:13.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Marshall Harris           10 17:12.8
       2     56  Seaver Sperle             10 19:27.2
       3     74  Logan Harding             12 20:09.4
       4     81  Jon Lindholm              10 20:25.4
       5     83  Haruki Koyama             11 20:26.5
       6   ( 99) Max Baudhuin              10 21:26.2
       7   (119) Clement Duve              12 25:29.6
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      13.   313  Darlington                                 (19:44.7  98:43.4 0:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1     53  Marcus Kendall            10 19:22.4
       2     58  Phoenix Johnson           10 19:31.8
       3     63  Brandon Reyes             11 19:44.0
       4     67  Kane McDermott            11 19:58.4
       5     72  Landon King               12 20:06.8
       6   ( 85) Junior Jimenez            12 20:35.8
       7   ( 89) Mason Wiegel              10 20:49.5

      14.   363  River Ridge                                (20:21.3  101:46.3 3:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Luke Patterson            12 18:20.3
       2     52  Mason Pecinovsky          11 19:14.5
       3     77  Colton Moris              12 20:17.4
       4    102  Colton Kirschbaum         11 21:40.4
       5    105  Luke Breuer               11 22:13.7
       6   (110) Asher Achenbach            9 23:06.2
       7   (116) Bryce Mason                9 24:47.8

      15.   364  Seneca                                     (20:44.4  103:41.6 5:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Gabriel Hamann            12 18:34.3
       2     48  Jaren Grimsled            12 18:54.5
       3     62  Thomas Caya               12 19:37.5
       4    104  Simon Fek                 12 22:02.4
       5    114  Pablo Altadill-Salmon     10 24:32.9
       6   (122) Grant Sime                10 29:50.8

      16.   398  Southwestern/Benton                        (21:06.6  105:32.9 7:25.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Josh Richardson            9 17:09.2
       2     84  Karson Gleason             9 20:32.5
       3     87  Caleb Craugh               9 20:45.4
       4    107  Scott Perkins              9 22:31.1
       5    115  Mason Pearce              10 24:34.7

      17.   403  De Soto                                    (20:39.4  103:17.0 3:32.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Logan Brudos              11 18:05.7
       2     91  Brad Yaktin               10 20:58.8
       3     95  Kyle Greeno                9 21:09.6
       4     98  Silas Buchner             12 21:24.3
       5    101  Kaden Knutson             12 21:38.6
       6   (117) Brewer Bailey              9 24:52.9

      18.   418  North Crawford                             (21:39.8  108:19.0 7:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Sam Knoble                10 17:51.7
       2     78  Peter Molner               9 20:20.5
       3     94  Jacob Glidden             12 21:05.4
       4    111  Jameson Adkins             9 23:15.6
       5    121  John Powell                8 25:45.8



                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                     Prairie du Chien Country Club - Hosted by Prairie du Chien HS
                                        Bridgeport, Wisconsin
                                          October 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

      19.   433  Hillsboro                                  (21:54.5  109:32.4 7:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Dominic Kirkpatrick       10 18:18.7
       2     86  Marshall Stowell           9 20:45.3
       3     90  Karson Kuester             9 20:52.5
       4    113  Abe Scheder               11 23:56.5
       5    120  Ian Anderson              11 25:39.4


